14 15
D
A
T
A
L
O
G

High temperature probe: –35…110°C
Refurbished (standard) probe
Order code:
Agent-D-Clip S Standard probe
Agent-D-Clip H High temperature probe Agent-D-Clip H
  (with Agent-D-D12 only)
Agent-D-Clip R Refurbished standard probe
Probes for Agent-D-NT & PT Series
Temperature probe Specifi cation Probe  Order code
   1 probe 1 probe 2 probe
   Lemo Plug D-sub Plug D-sub Plug
Universal probe -50...140°C
 Cable length: 2 m NTC AC3010-NL AC3010-ND1       AC3010-ND2
 T max. Cable: 140°C
 -80...260°C
 Cable length: 4 m Pt100 AC3163-PL
 T max. Cable: 140°C
Miniature bead probe -50...140°C
 Cable length: 2 m NTC AC3055-NL AC3055-ND1 AC3055-ND2
 T max. Cable: 140°C
Surface probe
 -50...140°C
 Cable length: 2 m NTC AC3041-NL AC3041-ND1
 T max. Cable: 140°C
Plug-in probe
 -35...55°C NTC AC3060-NL
  Pt100 AC3160-PL
Robust universal probe
 -50...140°C
 Cable length: 10 m NTC AC3090-NL
 T max. Cable: 140°C
Flexible universal probe
 -200...350°C
 Cable length: 5 m Pt100 AC3165-PL